Bid Tabulation Sheet
Bid # 2016-7 Parks Contracted Mowing

Opening: 03/17/2016 @ 3:00PM

Company Name

Bushmaster’s

Integrated Environment
International Building Services
Maldonado Nursery & Landscaping
Landscape Ranch Services
Pampered Lawns Austin, Inc.

Heart of Texas Landscape and Irrigation

Total Bid
294,266.11
143,733.10
89,357.76
100,527.48
53,850.18
110,979.43

67,885.29



