## Bid Tabulation Sheet

## Bid # 2016-7 Parks Contracted Mowing

Opening: 03/17/2016 @ 3:00PM

Company Name	Total Bid
Bushmaster's	294,266.11
Integrated Environment	143,733.10
International Building Services	89,357.76
Maldonado Nursery & Landscaping	100,527.48
Landscape Ranch Services	53,850.18
Pampered Lawns Austin, Inc.	110,979.43
Heart of Texas Landscape and Irrigation	67,885.29